

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22719/2008

M/S GANNON DUNKERLEY & CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHREE CEMENT LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file, without fail, on 6-5-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar