

Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
for Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.2

I.A. No. 2 is rendered infructuous and is
dismissed accordingly.

I.A. Nos. 3 & 7

List the applications along with the main
matter.

I.A. No. 4

I.A. No. 4 is dismissed as not pressed.

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

Hearing expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master