

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2937/2012

M/S GANNON DUNKERLEY &amp; CO.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S SHREE CEMENT LTD.& ORS. RESPONDENT(S)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR IMPLEADMENT AND DISCHARGE OF  
ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD AND DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)  
WITH  
W.P.(C) NO. 392/2015  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 13/07/2016 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For parties (s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Aakanksha Munjal, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR  
for M/s Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shodhika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR  
Dr. Charuwali Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

Mrs. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

VINOD LAKHINA  
Date: 2016.07.15  
09:44:31 IST  
Reason:

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG

Mr. Saransh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashim Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Kumar, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 3rd August, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER